
Menu



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Signature Cocktails
White Peach

Peach Purée, Da Luca Prosecco  65

Frozé
Matua Rosé, Strawberries, Smirnoff Vodka, Pomegranate Syrup  75

Costa Del Razz
Mixed Berries, Basil, Cachaça, Lime Juice  85

Over Board
Tanqueray Gin, Pink Grapefruit, Lime Leaf, Basil  85

Mermaid Tail
Passion Fruit, Mango Purée, Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Rosemary   85

White Sangria
Matua Rosé, Martini Bianco, Passion Fruit Syrup, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice,

Passion Fruit, Mixed Berries, Thyme   65

Le Poisson
Tanqueray Gin, Sloe Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Orange Juice, Mango Purée  85

Yellow Diamond
Whole Pineapple, Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit, Smirnoff Vodka, Da Luca Prosecco  100

Hakuna Macoco
Captain Morgan’s White Rum, Coconut Water, Nutella 80



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

TwistedCocktails
Spiritzual

Aperol, Fresh Orange, Orange Bitters, Da Luca Prosecco  85
 

Bloody Twist
Freshly Squeezed Tomato, Smirnoff Vodka, Yuzu Juice, White Spice Mix  90

 
Basil Lovers

Tanqueray Gin, Basil, Lime Juice  70
 

La Colada
Captain Morgan’s White Rum, Coconut Purée, Pineapple, Da Luca Rosé Prosecco  65

 
Negroni Sbagliato

Campari, Martini Rosso, Da Luca Prosecco  80
 

Moscow Mule
Ginger, Smirnoff Vodka, Lime, Pink Grapefruit Juice  75

 
Caipirinha 

 Cachaça, Lime, Sugar Cane Syrup 65
 

 Mai Tai
Aged Rum, Almond Syrup, Lime, Orange Curaçao, Pineapple Juice  90

 
Espresso Martini

Kahlua, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup, Smirnoff Vodka  80

Gin & Tonic
Pink & Tonic

Gordon’s Pink Gin, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Pink Grapefruit Wedge, Raspberries  80

Veggie Gin & Tonic
Hendricks Gin, Elderflower Fever Tree Tonic, Cucumber, Celery  85

Mediterranean Gin & Tonic
Gin Mare, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Rosemary, Lemon Zest, Green Olives  105

Floral Gin & Tonic
London No. 1, Fever Tree Indian Tonic, Basil, Thyme  90



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

SignatureMocktails
Fresh Morning 

Carrot Juice, Vanilla Ice Cream, Passion Fruit, Orange Juice  45

Pink Land
Strawberries, White Grapes, Pomegranate Syrup   45

Feel The Green
Green Apple Juice, Lychee, Lemon   45

White Coconut
Fresh Young White Coconut  45

CoffeeMocktails
Nutella Espresso Frappé

Nutella, Espresso, Milk, Whipped Cream  45

Iced Cappuccino
Espresso, Frothed Milk, Choice of Flavour  45

Mint Chocolate Coffee
Mint, Nutella, Espresso, Milk, Tonic Water  55 

Caramel Popcorn Frappe
Espresso, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk, Whipped Cream, Caramel Sauce, Popcorn 45



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Champagne
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée  75cl  160/565

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée 150cl  2200

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée 300cl  4750

Laurent-Perrier Rosé 75cl  2400

Laurent-Perrier Rosé 150cl  4900

Lanson White Label 75cl 850

Dom Perignon Brut 75cl  3900

Dom Perignon Brut 150cl  7950

Dom Perignon Rosé 75cl  9800

Dom Perignon Rosé 150cl  19000

Louis Roederer Cristal 75cl  4950

Louis Roederer Cristal 150cl  11000

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé 75cl  9500

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé 150cl  18400

Armand de Brignac 75cl  6500

Armand de Brignac Rosé 150cl  23500

Sparkling Wine
Da Luca Prosecco Brut  375

Nino Franco Prosecco Rustico Brut  600

Da Luca Prosecco Rosé  450

Pearls Non-Alcoholic  395



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

White Wine
Fattori Gregoris Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

Vibrant and delicate. Aromas of a vegetable garden in full summer  60/295

 
Symington Family Altano, Douro, Portugal

Dynamic and vivid. Wildflower aromas enhanced with apple scent  70/350

 
Matua Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Crisp and tropical. Fresh flavors of grapefruit and pear  85/425 

 
Domaine Sigalas Assyrtiko, Santorino, Greece

Excellent structure with rich mineral character and crisp acidity with a long aftertaste 120/595

 
Greywacke Wild Sauvignon, New Zealand, Marlborough, New Zealand

Aromatic and refreshing. Wonderful tropical fruit flavors with hints of honeysuckle finish  895

 
Tasca D’Almerita Grillo, Sicily, Italy 

Citrus and zesty. Perfect blend of exotic fruits  395

 
Penfold’s Max Reserve Chardonnay, South Australia

Mineral and savory. Harmony of complexity  850

Terlano Quartz Sauvignon Blanc, Trentino, Italy
Enticingly exotic with hints of herbal reminiscent  1250

 
Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Riesling, Washington, USA

Terrific purity with long finish. Shimmer with energy and freshness  425

  
Donnafugata Anthilia, Sicily, Italy

Fragrance of white flower and orchard fruit finishing with nectarine zest  525



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Rosé Wine
Domaines Ott, By. Ott, Côtes de Provence, France  100/500

Domaine Ott Chateau de Selle, Côtes de Provence, France  990

Minuty - M de Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France  80/450

Château D’esclans Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence, France    120/620

Château D’esclans Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence, France 3L    2750

 
Château Minuty 281, Côtes de Provence, France  1750



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

RedWine
Villa Poggio Salvi Chianti Coli Senesi, Tuscany, Italy 

Fruit fragrance and harmonious roundness in tannin  70/350

Fleurie Trenel, Beaujolais, France
Fragrant, floral, furnishing a long, vibrant finish  90/450 

Chapoutier Rasteau, France
Fine and powerful, we find numerous ripe fruit aromas  475

Penfold’s Bin 28 Kalimna, Shiraz, South Australia
Exuberant aromatics, structurally embedded and well-balanced  1000

Clarence Dillon Clarendelle-Inspired by Haut Brion, Bordeaux, France
Exhibits more balance and elegance than power  595

Antinori Tignanello, Tuscany, Italy 
One of the Italy’s most famed wine. Flagship of Antinori  1575

Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis, Tuscany, Italy
Embracing, structured, voluptuous and lively  950 

Etienne Guigal Gigondas, Rhone, France
Robust and generous. Powerful and structured  895 

Mastroberardino Lacryma Christi del Vesuvio, Campania, Italy
 ‘Tears of Christ’ youthful but substantial  650 

Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot, Washington, USA
It’s a pleasant easy drinker  450



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

VODKA                                                                                                                        
Ketel One 75cl
Ketel One Citroen
Ciroc 75cl              
Ciroc 175cl	
Ciroc 300cl                 
Belvedere 75cl            
Grey Goose 75cl           
Grey Goose 150cl                          
Beluga Noble 70cl      
Beluga Gold 70cl            

GIN                                                                                                                                      
Tanqueray           
Tanqueray Ten         
Star of Bombay               
Hendrick’s                 
Monkey 47 50cl                   
Gin Mare                     
Daffy’s                
Gordon’s Pink                 
Roku                                      
London No.1
Sipsmith                        

RUM                                                                                                                                    
Captain Morgan’s White                
Captain Morgan’s Black               
Captain Morgan’s Spiced                
Sailor Jerry                                  
Ron Zacapa Ambar                   
Ron Zacapa 23                  
Ron Zacapa XO

COGNAC                                                                                                                                    
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO  

                                                                                                                         

65/1200

75/1300

85/1800

3700

6500                 

95/2100            

90/1900           

3700               

105/2200      

250/4100

                                                                                                                                       

55/900

80/1700         

70/1500               

75/1600                 

95/1800

80/1650

90/1900

65/900                 

75/1350                                      

95/1800

75/1350

                                                                                                                                     

45/900                

55/1000               

65/1100                

55/1000                                  

65/1400              

150/2600                  

175/3200 

95/1900                   

250/4900

70/1800

95/2250

230/4700

Spirits



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

TEQUILA                                                                                                                       
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Patron XO Café
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Jose Cuervo Platino
Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Gold           

WHISKY     
12 years                                                                                                                            
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Glenfiddich
Chivas Regal
Macallan

15 years
Glenfiddich

18 years
Johnnie Walker Gold Label  
Macallan 
Chivas Regal 
Glenfiddich   

Special selection
Johnnie Walker Double Black 75cl
Johnnie Walker Blue label       
Nikka From The Barrel 
Suntory Toki

Bourbon Whisky
Jim Beam White
Maker’s Mark

                                                                                                                        

75/1500

95/2000

90/1850

95/1900

110/2350

150/2700

295/6500

105/2200

160/3300           

       

                                                                                                                            

80/1700 

90/1900

80/1700

110/1900

105/2200

 

100/2100

315/6600 

165/3400

175/3600

 

90/1900

305/6400       

100/1500

95/1400

 

69/950

80/1600    

Spirits



All prices are in U.A.E Dirham’s and inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.

Corona
Peroni
Heineken
Budweiser  
Stella Artois Draught    

50

50

48

48

35/55

Beer

Espresso                
Double Espresso             
Infusions
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano

33

38

35

35

35

38

Hot Beverage

Shisha

Acqua Panna Small 
Acqua Panna Large  
Soft Drinks 
Red Bull       
San Pellegrino Small 
San Pellegrino Large
Fever Tree Tonic

30

39

29

38

30

39

35

Cold Beverage

Silver
Gold
Platinum

150

250

500

Please ask the server for the available flavours.




